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June 3,2016

Ms, Gail Jackson
- Division of Trading and Markets

SEC
Mail Processing
Section

JUN U7 2016

Washington DC
412 3

Securities and Exchange Commission

100 F Street N.E.
Washington, DC 20549

Dear Ms. Jackson:

Re: Securities Exchange Act Forms 19b-4(¢)

James G. Buckley

Chief Regulatory Officer
: 201. 499.3698

f: 201. 499,0727

james buckley@nsx com
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Pursuant to Rule 19b-4(e) under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, enclosed please find one
original and nine copies of completed Forms 19b-4(e), executed on behalf of the National Stock
Exchange, Inc. (the “Exchange”) for each of the following securities which were recently
approved for trading on the Exchange:

VMAX
VMIN
MILN -
BFIT
LNGR
AGGE
AGGP
OVLC
CNDF
10. CNSF
11. ERGF
12. FNCF
13. HCRF
14. INDF
15. MATF
16. TCHF
17. UTLF
18. JPME
19. FAAR
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20. IGRO
21. BMLA
22. AMJL
23. EPRF
24. DWFI

Pleasé contact me at (201) 499-369V8 if you have any qusﬁons.

Very truly yours,

James G. Buckley - B

Chief Regulatory Officer
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